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Hákon Birkir Grétarsson6 Selfoss1 20023,08

(2,91 v - 3,01 v - 3,08 v - 3,05 v -  v -  v)

Hjalti Snær Helgason7 Selfoss2 20032,88

(2,88 v - 2,85 v - 2,70 v - óg v -  v -  v)

Heiðar Óli Guðmundsson35 UMF.Hekla3 20022,77

(2,68 v - 2,58 v - 2,77 v - 2,50 v -  v -  v)

Unnsteinn Reynisson1 UMF.Vaka4 20032,72

(2,72 v - 2,68 v - 2,26 v - 2,57 v -  v -  v)

Aron Fannar Birgisson12 Selfoss5 20032,70

(2,62 v - óg v - 2,70 v - 2,63 v -  v -  v)

Arnór Daði Brynjarsson50 UMF.Þór6 20022,67

(2,61 v - 2,67 v - 1,54 v - 2,55 v -  v -  v)

Einar Ingi Ingvarsson49 Selfoss7 20042,45

(2,29 v - 2,45 v - 2,24 v - 2,05 v -  v -  v)

Jón Smári Guðjónsson26 Selfoss8 20042,36

(2,15 v - 2,36 v - 2,04 v - 2,04 v -  v -  v)

Aron Birkir Guðmundsson34 UMF.Hekla9 20032,31

(2,31 v - 2,10 v - 2,13 v - 2,29 v -  v -  v)

Einar Örn Gíslason47 Selfoss10 20052,29

(2,29 v - 2,03 v - 2,23 v -  v -  v -  v)

Óli Guðmar Óskarsson28 Íþrf.Dímon11 20032,29

(2,15 v - 2,02 v - 2,29 v - 2,04 v -  v -  v)

Reynir Örn Einarsson11 Selfoss12 20032,25

(2,25 v - 2,20 v - 2,00 v - 1,82 v -  v -  v)

Gunnar Páll Steinarsson37 UMF.Hekla13 20042,25

( v -  v - 2,25 v - 2,20 v -  v -  v)

Guðmundur Gígjar Sigurbjörnsson25 UMF.Laugdæla14 20032,23

(2,20 v - 2,23 v - 2,20 v - 1,85 v -  v -  v)

Sigurjón Reynisson2 UMF.Vaka15 20051,76

(1,58 v - 1,74 v - 1,76 v - 1,60 v -  v -  v)

Jóhann Már Guðjónsson27 Selfoss16 20061,75

(1,59 v - 1,75 v - 1,20 v - 1,21 v -  v -  v)

Mikael Dagur Baldursson33 Selfoss17 20041,71

(1,63 v - 1,46 v - 1,66 v - 1,71 v -  v -  v)

Gunnar Guðmundsson38 UMF.Hekla18 51,46

(1,15 v - 1,46 v - 1,37 v - 1,34 v -  v -  v)

Einar Örn Magnússon18 Selfoss19 20061,40

(1,12 v - 1,27 v - 1,35 v - 1,40 v -  v -  v)

Kristján Kári Ólafsson48 Selfoss20 20080,81

(0,81 v - 0,72 v - óg v - 0,80 v -  v -  v)

Hannes Kristinn Ívarsson3 Selfoss2006

( v -  v -  v -  v -  v -  v)

Hjalti Geir Jónsson41 UMF.Vaka2006

( v -  v -  v -  v -  v -  v)

Kl: 10:00

Langstökk
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur Vindur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Hnokkar 9 ára og yngri

Helga Margrét Óskarsdóttir45 Selfoss1 20015,36

(5,36-4,88 - 5,08 - 4,88 -  - )

Kolbrún Katla Jónsdóttir40 UMF.Vaka2 20014,33

(4,19-3,19 - 4,33 - 4,17 -  - )

Hildur Helga Einarsdóttir17 Selfoss2002

Kl: 10:00

Kúluvarp 2,0 kg.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Stúlkur 10 ára

Dagur 1
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(- -  -  -  - )

Hildur Helga Einarsdóttir17 Selfoss1 20022,95

(2,95 v - 1,75 v - 2,63 v - 2,40 v -  v -  v)

Hildur Jónsdóttir21 Íþrf.Garpur2 20022,89

(2,89 v - 2,59 v - 2,53 v - 2,16 v -  v -  v)

Ásgerður Jing15 Selfoss3 20022,74

(2,70 v - 2,62 v - 2,74 v - 2,68 v -  v -  v)

Katrín Ásta Arnarsdóttir10 Selfoss4 20022,58

(2,58 v - 2,53 v - 2,47 v - 2,26 v -  v -  v)

Ingibjörg Gísladóttir8 Selfoss5 20022,53

(2,07 v - 0,88 v - 2,29 v - 2,53 v -  v -  v)

Helena Ágústsdóttir29 Selfoss6 20022,50

(2,11 v - 2,43 v - 2,46 v - 2,50 v -  v -  v)

Halla Þórdís Svansdóttir19 Íþrf.Garpur7 20022,47

(2,32 v - 2,47 v - 2,28 v - 2,24 v -  v -  v)

Unnur María Ingvarsdóttir9 Selfoss8 20022,45

(2,28 v - 2,30 v - 2,45 v - 2,11 v -  v -  v)

Gunnheiður Guðmundsdóttir36 UMF.Hekla9 20022,43

(2,37 v - 2,29 v - 2,05 v - 2,43 v -  v -  v)

Hildur Embla Finnsdóttir46 Selfoss10 20051,91

(1,91 v - 1,74 v - 1,50 v - 1,44 v -  v -  v)

Hildur Maja Guðmundsdóttir16 Selfoss11 20051,87

(1,87 v - 1,66 v - 1,61 v - 1,70 v -  v -  v)

Arney Dagmar Sigurbjörnsdóttir24 UMF.Laugdæla12 20051,84

(1,84 v - 1,80 v - 1,43 v - 1,69 v -  v -  v)

Elínborg Katla Þorbjörnsdóttir13 Selfoss13 20041,83

(1,24 v - 1,64 v - 1,73 v - 1,83 v -  v -  v)

Katrín Ágústsdóttir31 Selfoss14 20051,75

(1,68 v - 1,06 v - 0,85 v - 1,75 v -  v -  v)

Freyja Kristín Guðjónsdóttir42 UMF.Vaka15 41,66

(1,66 v - 1,20 v - 1,28 v - 1,32 v -  v -  v)

Dýrleif Nanna Guðmundsdóttir4 Selfoss16 20061,39

(1,25 v - 1,39 v - 1,36 v - 1,34 v -  v -  v)

Halla Þuríður Steinarsdóttir39 UMF.Hekla2006

( v -  v -  v -  v -  v -  v)

Viktoria Georgsdóttir44 UMF.Laugdæla2003

( v -  v -  v -  v -  v -  v)

Kl: 10:00

Langstökk
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur Vindur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Hnátur 9 ára og yngri

Freyja Kristín Guðjónsdóttir42 UMF.Vaka1 4

Elínborg Katla Þorbjörnsdóttir13 Selfoss2 2004

Hildur Embla Finnsdóttir46 Selfoss3 2005

Halla Þuríður Steinarsdóttir39 UMF.Hekla2006

Hildur Maja Guðmundsdóttir16 Selfoss2005

Arnheiður Soffía Jónsdóttir14 Selfoss2005

Arney Dagmar Sigurbjörnsdóttir24 UMF.Laugdæla2005

Dýrleif Nanna Guðmundsdóttir4 Selfoss2006

Halla Þórdís Svansdóttir19 Íþrf.Garpur2002

Katrín Ágústsdóttir31 Selfoss2005

Katrín Ásta Arnarsdóttir10 Selfoss2002

Helena Ágústsdóttir29 Selfoss2002

Hildur Jónsdóttir21 Íþrf.Garpur2002

Hildur Helga Einarsdóttir17 Selfoss2002

Viktoria Georgsdóttir44 UMF.Laugdæla2003

Kl: 10:30

60 m.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur Vindur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Hnátur 9 ára og yngri
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Ingibjörg Gísladóttir8 Selfoss2002

Unnur María Ingvarsdóttir9 Selfoss2002

Ásgerður Jing15 Selfoss2002

Gunnheiður Guðmundsdóttir36 UMF.Hekla2002

Halldór Ingvar Bjarnason5 Selfoss1 20016,97

(-6,73 - 6,82 - 6,97 -  - )

Benedikt Nökkvi Sigfússon32 Selfoss2 20016,84

(6,76-6,80 - 6,17 - 6,84 -  - )

Sölvi Viggósson Dýrfjörð43 UMF.Þór3 20015,70

(5,70-5,66 - 5,57 - 3,80 -  - )

Hjalti Snær Helgason7 Selfoss4 20035,10

(-5,10 - 4,30 - 3,54 -  - )

Kl: 10:30

Kúluvarp 2,0 kg.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Piltar 10 ára

Helga Margrét Óskarsdóttir45 Selfoss1 2001

Jóhanna Sigrún Haraldsdóttir20 Íþrf.Garpur2 2001

Kolbrún Katla Jónsdóttir40 UMF.Vaka3 2001

Kl: 10:30

60 m.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur Vindur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Stúlkur 10 ára

Hannes Kristinn Ívarsson3 Selfoss2006

Heiðar Óli Guðmundsson35 UMF.Hekla2002

Ágúst Ingi Steinarsson51 UMF.Hekla2007

Mikael Dagur Baldursson33 Selfoss2004

Aron Fannar Birgisson12 Selfoss2003

Arnór Daði Brynjarsson50 UMF.Þór2002

Aron Birkir Guðmundsson34 UMF.Hekla2003

Kristján Kári Ólafsson48 Selfoss2008

Gunnar Páll Steinarsson37 UMF.Hekla2004

Guðmundur Gígjar Sigurbjörnsson25 UMF.Laugdæla2003

Hákon Birkir Grétarsson6 Selfoss2002

Reynir Örn Einarsson11 Selfoss2003

Einar Örn Gíslason47 Selfoss2005

Einar Örn Magnússon18 Selfoss2006

Einar Ingi Ingvarsson49 Selfoss2004

Sigurjón Reynisson2 UMF.Vaka2005

Hjalti Geir Jónsson41 UMF.Vaka2006

Hjalti Snær Helgason7 Selfoss2003

Óli Guðmar Óskarsson28 Íþrf.Dímon2003

Unnsteinn Reynisson1 UMF.Vaka2003

Gunnar Guðmundsson38 UMF.Hekla5

Jón Smári Guðjónsson26 Selfoss2004

Jóhann Már Guðjónsson27 Selfoss2006

Kl: 11:00

60 m.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur Vindur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Hnokkar 9 ára og yngri

Halldór Ingvar Bjarnason5 Selfoss1 200111,1 0,6

Sölvi Viggósson Dýrfjörð43 UMF.Þór2 200111,3 0,6

Benedikt Nökkvi Sigfússon32 Selfoss3 200111,8 0,6

Kl: 11:00

60 m.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur Vindur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Piltar 10 ára
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Helga Margrét Óskarsdóttir45 Selfoss1 20013,40 1,5

(3,40 v1,5 - 3,38 v2,3 - 3,32 v1,6 - 3,06 v1,3 -  v -  v)

Jóhanna Sigrún Haraldsdóttir20 Íþrf.Garpur2 20012,60 1,3

(2,32 v2,1 - 2,37 v2,3 - 2,35 v0,8 - 2,60 v1,3 -  v -  v)

Kl: 12:30

Langstökk
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur Vindur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Stúlkur 10 ára

Halldór Ingvar Bjarnason5 Selfoss1 20011,00

0,85/o;0,90/-;0,95/o;1,00/o;1,05/xxx;

Sölvi Viggósson Dýrfjörð43 UMF.Þór2 20010,95

0,85/o;0,90/-;0,95/o;1,00/xxx;

Benedikt Nökkvi Sigfússon32 Selfoss2001

Hjalti Snær Helgason7 Selfoss2003

Kl: 12:30

Hástökk
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Piltar 10 ára

Halldór Ingvar Bjarnason5 Selfoss1 20013,25 1,5

(3,20 v1,0 - 3,20 v0,9 - 3,25 v1,5 - 3,08 v1,4 -  v -  v)

Sölvi Viggósson Dýrfjörð43 UMF.Þór2 20013,23 2,2

(óg v - 3,17 v1,7 - 3,20 v1,3 - 3,23 v2,2 -  v -  v)

Benedikt Nökkvi Sigfússon32 Selfoss3 20012,30 2,2

(2,30 v2,2 - 2,27 v0,8 - óg v - óg v -  v -  v)

Kl: 13:00

Langstökk
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur Vindur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Piltar 10 ára

Helena Ágústsdóttir30 Selfoss2002

Helga Margrét Óskarsdóttir45 Selfoss2001

Hildur Helga Einarsdóttir17 Selfoss2002

Jóhanna Sigrún Haraldsdóttir20 Íþrf.Garpur2001

Kl: 14:00

Hástökk
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Stúlkur 10 ára

Halldór Ingvar Bjarnason5 Selfoss1 20013:36,4

Benedikt Nökkvi Sigfússon32 Selfoss2001

Sölvi Viggósson Dýrfjörð43 UMF.Þór2001

Kl: 14:30

800 m.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Piltar 10 ára

Jóhanna Sigrún Haraldsdóttir20 Íþrf.Garpur1 20014:06,18

Hildur Jónsdóttir22 Íþrf.Garpur2 20024:13,00

Halla Þórdís Svansdóttir23 Íþrf.Garpur2002

Kl: 14:45

800 m.
Dagur 1

Sæti Árangur K.nr. Nafn F.ár Félag

Stúlkur 10 ára



Hildur Helga Einarsdóttir17 Selfoss2002


